
5

Section ZI

SECTIO
N ZK

SECTIO
N ZE

SECTIO
N ZH

SECTIO
N  V

B

SECTIO
N  V

E

SECTIO
N Z

P

SECTIO
N VA

SECTIO
N V

H

TERRES DES CLOCHERS

CROIX CADET

L'ETANCON

12

3

5

6

4

8

1

5

3

2

4

17

6

7

5

2

3

2

1

3

8

6

2

3

12

11

1

10

9

8

7

5

4

13

1

9

8

5

7

3

6

11

15

14

13

12

251692m²

228662m²

65621m²

198825m²

6
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